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FHCF Staff Directory

Chief Operating Officer

Gina Wilson
gina.wilson@sbafla.com

Toma Wilkerson Mary Linzee Branham
Director of Operations Director of Legal &
toma.wilkerson@sbafla.com Risk Operations

Marylinzee.branham@sbafla.com
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FHCF Operations
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Ben Addleton Lindsey Felt
Budget Analyst Vendor Specialist

ben.addleton@sbafla.com lindsey.felt@sbafla.com
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FHCF Examination Programs

Tim Butler Marcie Vernon Patti Elsbernd
Director of Examinations Senior Examiner Analyst III Senior Examiner Analyst III
timothy.butler@sbafla.com marcie.vernon@sbafla.com patti.elsbernd@sbafla.com

Jordan Ware Melissa Hayes Michelle Elkins
Examiner Analyst II Examiner Analyst II Administrative Assistant
jordan.ware@sbafla.com melissa.hayes@sbafla.com michelle.elkins@sbafla.com l
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FHCF Administration Team

The FHCF works closely with our administrator and actuarial services provider, Paragon Strategic
Solutions Inc., to ensure that the fund is able to meet the needs of its participating insurers. Their
staff handle reimbursement contracts, reimbursement premium billing, exposure reporting, claims
reporting, and preparation of the annual reimbursement premium formula.

They can be reached at FHCFAdministrator@paragon.aon.com.

Martin Helgestad Kathy Mackenthun Holly Bertagnolli
Senior Managing Director, Managing Director, Senior Analyst
FHCF Administration FHCF Administration FHCF Administration
Paragon Strategic Solutions Inc. Paragon Strategic Solutions Inc. Paragon Strategic Solutions Inc.

Andrew Rapoport Keith Sunvold Adam Sarvie

Managing Director, Managing Director, Managing Director,
FHCF Actuarial Team FHCF Actuarial Team FHCF Administration

Paragon Strategic Solutions Inc. Paragon Strategic Solutions Inc. Paragon Strategic Solutions Inc.




FHCF Administration Team

Anthony Papa
Associate Director
FHCF Actuarial Team
Strategy & Technology Group




